
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

6

5

11

17

13

2

25

32

22

27

16

30

31

3

7

18

8

14

28

24

23

1

4

19

15

Name

Luis Rosa

Rui Lourenço

Pedro Belo

Gonçalo Montez

João Ivo

Nuno Luz

Hugo Filipe

Daniel Verissimo

Pedro Guerra

Carlos Gonzaga

Mário Simões

Henrique Guerra

Emanuel Mendes

Nuno Grosa

João Ferreira

Nelson Tomás

Samuel Franco

Claudio Madeira

Tiago Bernardo

Fernando Silva

Tiago Rocha

Eduardo Leonardo

José Faustino

Nuno Antunes

Nuno Henriques

Laps

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

Diff

-

+3.607

+18.988

+25.964

+28.362

+30.817

+43.826

+50.974

1 Lap

+18.113

+28.127

+29.743

+30.258

+38.474

2 Laps

+14.821

+24.588

3 Laps

+2.446

+3.199

+6.757

+14.943

+32.545

+48.463

4 Laps

Total Tm

20:43.891

20:47.498

21:02.879

21:09.855

21:12.253

21:14.708

21:27.717

21:34.865

20:53.929

21:12.042

21:22.056

21:23.672

21:24.187

21:32.403

20:53.290

21:08.111

21:17.878

20:50.420

20:52.866

20:53.619

20:57.177

21:05.363

21:22.965

21:38.883

21:25.357

Best Tm

50.138

49.057

50.760

50.781

49.924

50.229

51.109

51.596

51.808

52.241

53.483

51.584

53.406

52.997

54.233

54.907

53.540

54.425

52.956

55.156

55.732

55.074

56.759

54.740

1:00.240

2nd Best

50.187

49.114

51.228

51.046

50.791

51.134

51.347

51.611

52.471

53.184

53.545

51.794

53.502

53.574

54.489

54.919

53.572

54.696

53.184

55.176

55.840

56.728

57.254

54.863

1:01.546

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Benecar

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

05-04-2017 22:32

Margin of Victory

+3.607

Avg. Speed

62,514

Best Lap Tm

49.057

Best Spd

66,046

Best Lap by

[5] Rui Lourenço
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